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- Albanien | RTVSH

ESC - Semi Final 2

IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
54345 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 120,00 ALL
= Armenien | 1TV ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
0900 990 -01 up to 0900 990 -26 280,00 AMD 1006 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 280,00 AMD
Aserbaidschan | Ictimai TV ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
9450 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,50 AZN
Australien | SBS ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
1902 55 81 -01 up to 1902 55 81 -26 0,55 AUD 1991 37 73 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,55 AUD
lj Belgien | RTBF ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
0905 53 0 -01 up to 0905 53 0 -26 0,50 EUR 6659 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,50 EUR
o Dénemark | DR ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
1212 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 1,00 DKK
B Deutschland | NDR ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
01371 3636 -01 up to 01371 3636 -26 0,14 EUR 99599 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,20 EUR
== Estland | ERR ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
900 70 -01 up to 900 70 -26 1,60 EUR 13013 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 1,60 EUR
o= Finnland | YLE ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
070079 1 -01 up to 0700 79 1 -26 1,00 EUR 173005 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 1,00 EUR
J | Frankreich | FT 2 ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
36 32 -01 up to 36 32 -26 0,99 EUR 7 3003 -01 up to 7 3003 -26 0,99 EUR
== Georgien | GEGT ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
0903 900 0 -01 up to 0 903 900 0 -26 1,40 GEL 93900 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 1,40 GEL
i= Griechenland | ERT ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
901 600 41 -01 up to 901 600 41 -26 0,62 EUR 19559 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,62 EUR
=}= GroRbritannien | BBC ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
09015 22 52 -01 up to 09015 22 52 -26 0,15 GBP 6 22 52-01 up to 6 22 52 -26
f || Ifland | RTE ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
1513 7172 -01 up to 1513 7172 -26 0,61 EUR 53125 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,60 EUR
& Island | RUV ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
900 99 -01 up to 900 99 -26 139,00 ISK 900 99 -01 up to 900 99 -26 139,00 ISK
—_ lsrael | KAN ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
7070 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 2,00 ILS
f § ltalien | RAI ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
894 222 -01 up to 894 222 -26 0,51 EUR 475 475 0 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,51 EUR
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7= Kroatien | HRT

ESC - Semi Final 2

IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

06155 -01 up to 06155 -26 3,75 HRK 666555 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 3,72 HRK
= Lettland [ LTV ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

905025 -01 up to 905025 -26 0,43 EUR 1897 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,43 EUR
g Litauen | LRT ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

1669 -01 up to 1669 -26 0,60 EUR 1479 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,58 EUR
|} Malta | PBS ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

5220 20 -01 up to 5220 20 -26 0,75 EUR 5061 57 -01 up to 5061 57 -26 0,70 EUR
H Moldawien | TRM ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

0900 900 -01 up to 0900 900 -26 10,00 MDL 900 -01 up to 900 -26 10,00 MDL
B3 Montenegro | RTVM ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

14841 with the keywords: 01 up to 26

0,60 EUR

= Niederlande | AVROTROS

ESC - Semi Final 2

IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

0909 00 -01 up to 0909 00 -26 0,45 EUR 9090 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,45 EUR
S& Nordmazedonien | MKRTV ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

149 1 -01 up to 149 1 -26 35,40 MKD 149 101 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 35,40 MKD
5= Norwegen | NRK ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

82949 1-01upto 829491 -26 5,00 NOK 26400 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 5,00 NOK
™ Osterreich | ORF ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

0901 050 25 -01 up to 0901 050 25 -26 0,50 EUR 0901 050 25 -01 up to 0901 050 25 -26 0,50 EUR
mm Polen|TVP ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

704 304 6 -01 up to 704 304 6 -26 3,92 PLN 73500 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 3,69 PLN
Portugal | RTP ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

760 300 8 -01 up to 760 300 8 -26 0,74 EUR
u Rumaénien | TVR ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

1399 with the keywords: 01 up to 26

1,19 EUR

pm Russland | RTR

ESC - Semi Final 2

IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

8 803 100 22 -01 up to 8 803 100 22 -26 45,00 RUB 1037 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 50,00 RUB
pim San Marino | RTV ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
5= Schweden | SVT ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

099 212 -01 up to 099 212 -26 3,60 SEK 72211 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 3,60 SEK
£ 7 Schweiz | SRG - SSR ESC - Semi Final 2
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

0901 54 49 -01 up to 0901 54 49 -26 0,90 CHF 377 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,90 CHF
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P Serbien | RTS

ESC - Semi Final 1

IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
1557 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 36,00 RSD

g Slowenien | RTVSLO ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

090 77 -01 up to 090 77 -26 0,83 EUR *366*01# up to *366*26# 0,83 EUR

“&_ Spanien | TVE ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

905 81 00 -01 up to 905 81 00 -26 1,45 EUR 27734 with the keywords: CANCIONO1 up to 1,09 EUR

Tschechische Republik | CT ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
906 11 13 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 13,00 CzK

== Ungarn | HUMTV ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS
06-91-636-136 -01 up to 06-91-636-136 -26 195,00 HUF 06-91-636-136 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 195,00 HUF

i WeiBrussland | BTRC ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

8810101 03 -01 up to 8 810 101 03 -26 0,58 BYN 2880 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 0,50 BYN

« Zypern | CyBC ESC - Semi Final 1
IVR Nummer Tarif IVR SMS Nummer Tarif SMS

900 318 -01 up to 900 318 -26 1,01 EUR 5511 with the keywords: 01 up to 26 1,01 EUR
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